
1 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学 1 71.72 35.76 36.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -3 -2

3 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.06 4.360 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -2 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.06 3.910 1 0

11 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.07 2.24-1 1 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 1

37.07 35.76

Composition 2.67 4.504.25 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.674.25 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.50 4.50 5.00

36.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフフィギュアクラブ 3 70.17 32.34 37.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.55 4.05-2 -2 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.58-1 2 0

4 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 2 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1

11 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 -1 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0

32.81 32.34

Composition 2.67 4.674.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.754.25 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 4.50 5.25

37.83

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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3 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 4 55.40 24.69 30.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4

2 2Sq+2Lo q 3.00 -0.28 2.72-2 -2 -1

3 2Lzq+2T<< << 2.50 -0.70 1.80-5 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

8 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.22 1.21-2 -2 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.331 -3 0

10 2F!<+1Aq+1Aq+SEQ ! 4.00 X -0.53 3.47-5 -2 -4

11 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 0 -1

12 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

26.94 24.69

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.923.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.75

30.71

4 嶺  川  朋  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 55.05 22.56 32.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.04 2.640 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0

6 2S+2T<+1T < 2.74 -0.30 2.44-2 -3 -2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 1 -1

9 2Loq+1T q 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 -2 -1

10 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.04 0.62-1 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0

23.12 22.56

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 4.25 4.00

32.49

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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